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Poule No 1    9:00    piste No  1
Referee: CHIU Yan Chat Anka HKG

V/M ind. HS rank
NAUMENKO Oleg UKR  V  1  V  V  4 0.600 2 20 3
CHAVES Vanderson BRA  4  0  2  V  2 0.200 -11 13 5
KUZYUKOV Alexander RUS  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 25 1
RZASA Kamil POL  4  V  2  V  1 0.400 0 17 4
SALLEH Muhammad Adam MAS  0  4  0  0  2 0.000 -19 6 6
IFEBE Yannick FRA  V  V  1  V  V 0.800 7 21 2

Poule No 2    9:00    piste No  2
Referee: FERRAZZI Junior Ricardo BRA, CHOW Chi Sang HKG

V/M ind. HS rank
SMITH Daniel GBR  4  V  2  0  1 0.200 -9 12 5
SEMAAN Elias LIB  V  4  2  0  3 0.200 -10 14 6
SHAHARUDDIN MOHAMAD AZRUL MAS  1  V V2  1  1 0.400 -10 10 4
TRIANTAFYLLOU Panagiotis GRE  V  V  1  0  2 0.400 -3 13 3
CRATERE Marc Andre FRA  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 25 1
MAINVILLE Pierre CAN  V  V  V  V  2 0.800 10 22 2

Poule No 3    9:00    piste No  3
Referee: DOROSHYN Oleksandr UKR

V/M ind. HS rank
COUTYA Dimitri GBR  V  4  V  V  V 0.800 16 24 2
LOVEJOY Curtis USA  1  0  0  V  1 0.200 -17 7 5
KURZIN Alexandr RUS  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 25 1
SINKEVICH Aliaksei BLR  1  V  1  V  1 0.400 -4 13 4
RIBES Lorenzo ESP  0  4  2  2  1 0.000 -16 9 6
PLUTA Grzegodz POL  1  V  1  V  V 0.600 4 17 3

Poule No 4    9:00    piste No  4
Referee: GRIGORIAN Marina BLR

V/M ind. HS rank
LEWONOWSKI Grzegorz POL  V  3  V  V  1 0.600 6 19 3
BEYCH Konstantin RUS  0  3  3  V  2 0.200 -9 13 5
LATRECHE Alim FRA  V  V  V  V  1 0.800 8 21 2
MASSARUTT Rodrigo BRA  2  V  1  V  3 0.400 -3 16 4
YOO Hee Myung KOR  1  2  1  1  1 0.000 -19 6 6
TAM Chik Sum HKG  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 25 1

Poule No 5    9:00    piste No  5
Referee: CHAN Kam Loi Albert HKG, MAIANTC Ekaterina RUS

V/M ind. HS rank
HU Dao Liang CHN  3  V  3  V  V 0.600 6 21 2
PRANEVICH Andrei BLR  V  4  V  V  1 0.600 5 20 3
KIM Gi Hong KOR  2  V  V  V  0 0.600 -3 17 4
GAWORSKI Jacek POL  V  1  3  2  2 0.200 -10 13 5
BRINSON Joey USA  1  1  3  V  0 0.200 -12 10 6
GUISSONE Jovane BRA  2  V  V  V  V 0.800 14 22 1
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rank name and first name country V/M ind. HS group
1 CRATERE Marc Andre FRA 1.000 22 25 qualifier
2 KUZYUKOV Alexander RUS 1.000 21 25 qualifier
3 KURZIN Alexandr RUS 1.000 17 25 qualifier
3 TAM Chik Sum HKG 1.000 17 25 qualifier
5 COUTYA Dimitri GBR 0.800 16 24 qualifier
6 GUISSONE Jovane BRA 0.800 14 22 qualifier
7 MAINVILLE Pierre CAN 0.800 10 22 qualifier
8 LATRECHE Alim FRA 0.800 8 21 qualifier
9 IFEBE Yannick FRA 0.800 7 21 qualifier

10 HU Dao Liang CHN 0.600 6 21 qualifier
11 LEWONOWSKI Grzegorz POL 0.600 6 19 qualifier
12 PRANEVICH Andrei BLR 0.600 5 20 qualifier
13 PLUTA Grzegodz POL 0.600 4 17 qualifier
14 NAUMENKO Oleg UKR 0.600 2 20 qualifier
15 KIM Gi Hong KOR 0.600 -3 17 qualifier
16 RZASA Kamil POL 0.400 0 17 qualifier
17 MASSARUTT Rodrigo BRA 0.400 -3 16 qualifier
18 TRIANTAFYLLOU Panagiotis GRE 0.400 -3 13 qualifier
19 SINKEVICH Aliaksei BLR 0.400 -4 13 qualifier
20 SHAHARUDDIN MOHAMAD AZRUL MAS 0.400 -10 10 qualifier
21 BEYCH Konstantin RUS 0.200 -9 13 qualifier
22 SMITH Daniel GBR 0.200 -9 12 qualifier
23 SEMAAN Elias LIB 0.200 -10 14 qualifier
24 GAWORSKI Jacek POL 0.200 -10 13 qualifier
25 CHAVES Vanderson BRA 0.200 -11 13 eliminated
26 BRINSON Joey USA 0.200 -12 10 eliminated
27 LOVEJOY Curtis USA 0.200 -17 7 eliminated
28 RIBES Lorenzo ESP 0.000 -16 9 eliminated
29 SALLEH Muhammad Adam MAS 0.000 -19 6 eliminated
29 YOO Hee Myung KOR 0.000 -19 6 eliminated
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1 CRATERE Marc Andre FRA
Tableau of 32

32 --------- ---
17 MASSARUTT Rodrigo BRA
16 RZASA Kamil POL

   15/7
9 IFEBE Yannick FRA
24 GAWORSKI Jacek POL

   15/5
25 --------- ---
8 LATRECHE Alim FRA
5 COUTYA Dimitri GBR
28 --------- ---
21 BEYCH Konstantin RUS
12 PRANEVICH Andrei BLR

   15/10
13 PLUTA Grzegodz POL
20 SHAHARUDDIN MOHAMAD AZRUL MAS

   15/12
29 --------- ---
4 TAM Chik Sum HKG
3 KURZIN Alexandr RUS
30 --------- ---
19 SINKEVICH Aliaksei BLR
14 NAUMENKO Oleg UKR

   15/10
11 LEWONOWSKI Grzegorz POL
22 SMITH Daniel GBR

   15/5
27 --------- ---
6 GUISSONE Jovane BRA
7 MAINVILLE Pierre CAN
26 --------- ---
23 SEMAAN Elias LIB
10 HU Dao Liang CHN

   15/6
15 KIM Gi Hong KOR
18 TRIANTAFYLLOU Panagiotis GRE

   15/12
31 --------- ---
2 KUZYUKOV Alexander RUS

CRATERE Marc Andre

Tableau of 16

RZASA Kamil    15/8

IFEBE Yannick

LATRECHE Alim    15/8

COUTYA Dimitri

PRANEVICH Andrei    15/11

SHAHARUDDIN MOHAMAD AZRUL

TAM Chik Sum    15/7

KURZIN Alexandr

NAUMENKO Oleg    15/14

LEWONOWSKI Grzegorz

GUISSONE Jovane    15/3

MAINVILLE Pierre

HU Dao Liang    15/14

KIM Gi Hong

KUZYUKOV Alexander    15/10

CRATERE Marc Andre

Tableau of 8

LATRECHE Alim
   15/3

COUTYA Dimitri

TAM Chik Sum
   15/8

NAUMENKO Oleg

GUISSONE Jovane
   13/7

HU Dao Liang

KUZYUKOV Alexander
   10/9

CRATERE Marc Andre

Semi-finals

TAM Chik Sum

   15/8

GUISSONE Jovane

KUZYUKOV Alexander

   15/10

TAM Chik Sum

Final

KUZYUKOV Alexander

   15/6
KUZYUKOV Alexander
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rank name and first name country
1 KUZYUKOV Alexander RUS
2 TAM Chik Sum HKG
3 CRATERE Marc Andre FRA
3 GUISSONE Jovane BRA
5 COUTYA Dimitri GBR
6 LATRECHE Alim FRA
7 HU Dao Liang CHN
8 NAUMENKO Oleg UKR
9 KURZIN Alexandr RUS

10 MAINVILLE Pierre CAN
11 IFEBE Yannick FRA
12 LEWONOWSKI Grzegorz POL
13 PRANEVICH Andrei BLR
14 KIM Gi Hong KOR
15 RZASA Kamil POL
16 SHAHARUDDIN MOHAMAD AZRUL MAS
17 PLUTA Grzegodz POL
18 MASSARUTT Rodrigo BRA
19 TRIANTAFYLLOU Panagiotis GRE
20 SINKEVICH Aliaksei BLR
21 BEYCH Konstantin RUS
22 SMITH Daniel GBR
23 SEMAAN Elias LIB
24 GAWORSKI Jacek POL

25 CHAVES Vanderson BRA
26 BRINSON Joey USA
27 LOVEJOY Curtis USA
28 SALLEH Muhammad Adam MAS
29 RIBES Lorenzo ESP
30 YOO Hee Myung KOR
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